Bus

Bus SILE - YAZIMANAYIR - HACILLI - AGVA Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Sile Terminal — Cansever Sk. Sile Terminal — Cansever Sk.
32 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Sile Terminal

Wednesday 07:00
Hv.Uc.Er Egt.Kom.Lig

Thursday 07:00
Kemalli Mahallesi

Friday 07:00
Sile Sanayi
Cayirbasi Kéyii Saturday 07:00
Yenikdy Sapagi Sunday 07:00
Yaylali Kéyli Sap.

Route info
Tekke Merkez Direction: Sile Terminal

Stops: 32

Yazimanayir Cad.
Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

Yazimanayir Kéyl

Sevisli Sapagi

Osmankoy

Esentepe Cad.

Sortullu Sk.

Aksdgiit Sk.

Celebi Koy Kov

Aksogut Sk.
Tarim Sk.

Goksu Cad.

DENIZLI KOYU SAP. @ OpenStreetMap contributors

B SiLE - YAZIMANAYIR - HACILLI - AGVA BusMaps
UBEYLI KOYU

Davutlu Mah.


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0LE-YAZIMANAYIR-HACILLI-A%C4%9EVA-1573078482-1027951636
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0LE-YAZIMANAYIR-HACILLI-A%C4%9EVA-1573078482-1027951636
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0LE-YAZIMANAYIR-HACILLI-A%C4%9EVA-1573078482-1027951636

Gokmasli Kbyl Sap.
Minibls Duragi

Abdil Hamit Cad.
isakdy

Koltu Koyl Sap.
KILICLAR KOYU SAP.
Yakuplu Sapagi
Kandira Kéyu Sapagi
Yesilgay And.Lisesi
Yeni Camii

Cansever Sk.



Direction
Cansever Sk. — Sile Terminal

32 stops

Open route schedule

Cansever Sk.

Yeni Camii

Yesilcay And.Lisesi
Kandira Kéyl Sapagi
Yakuplu Sapagi
KILICLAR KOYU SAP.
Koltu Kéyu Sap.
isakdy

Abdul Hamit Cad.
Minibls Duragi
Gokmasli Kéyu Sap.
Davutlu Mah.
UBEYLI KOYU
DENIzLI KOYU SAP.
Goksu Cad.

Tarim Sk.

Aksogit Sk.

Aksogit Sk.

Sortullu Sk.
Esentepe Cad.
Osmankdy

Sevisli Sapagi
Yazimanayir Kéyl
Yazimanayir Cad.

Tekke Merkez

Route schedule
Cansever Sk. — Sile Terminal

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cansever Sk.
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 1 hour 57 min

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30

08:30


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0LE-YAZIMANAYIR-HACILLI-A%C4%9EVA-1573078482-1027951636

Yaylali Kbyl Sap.
Yenikdy Sapagi
Cayirbasi Koyl

Sile Sanayi

Kemalli Mahallesi
Hv.Ug.Er Egt.Kom.Lig

Sile Terminal

SILE - YAZIMANAYIR - HACILLI - AGVA Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com.
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all
public transit in Karacakoy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



